10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Appendix One

List of Submissions
Hindmarsh Shire

Dr Mark Patrick Taylor, Macquarie University, Sydney
Coleambally Irrigation Cooperative Limited
Concerned Lower Lachlan Community

Australian Floodplain Association

Quambone Pastoral Company

Pioneer Valley Water Board

Engineers Australia

Professor Richard Kingsford, School of Biological, Earth and Environmental
Sciences

Mr Robert and Ms Ann Senior

Messrs Tony and Derek Schneider

Australian Bureau of Agricultural and Resource Economics (ABARE)
Mr Robin Gaskell

Water for Australia

WWEF-Australia

Mr Owen and Ms Karen Betts

Paroo River Association Inc

Mr Max Sandford

Mr Rick and Ms Helen Hall

Mr Edward Fessey



Page 68

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

3S.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

Mr Andy Sullivan

North Burdekin Water Board and South Burdekin Water Board
The Western Australian Farmers' Federation (W AFarmers)
Mr Richard and Ms Catherine Bucknell

Ms Janet Stein

Mr James Clive Green and Ms Victoria Campbell Green
Mr Jon Nevill, OnlyOnePlanet Consulting

Mr David Hanlon and Ms Amanda Friend

Mr Bill and Ms Willa Hagarty

(Affected landholders) Birrie River and Floodplain

Mr Christopher Irons

Lower Balonne Floodplain Association

Messrs Peter and Pop Petersen

Queensland Farmers' Federation

Murray-Darling Basin Commission

Australian Spatial Information Business Association
Australian Property Institute

Australian Conservation Foundation and Inland Rivers Network
National Water Commission

CSIRO

Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry
Australian Government Bureau of Meteorology

Mr Ian Marshall
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44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

SO0A.

51.

52.

53.

54.

5S.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

65.

Ricegrowers' Association of Australia Inc.

NSW Irrigators' Council
Murrumbidgee Irrigation
Smartrivers

Tasmanian Government
Environment Centre NT Inc.
Mr Laurence Jones

Mr Laurence Jones

Ms Catherine Davis

South Australian Government
Huon Valley Council

Ms Wendy Bunce

Cubbie Group Ltd

Chinchilla and District Water Users' Association

Cotton Australia Ltd

CONFIDENTIAL

Mrs Terry Murphy-Fleming and Phillip Fleming

Mr Howard Blackburn

Murray Lower Darling Rivers Indigenous Nations

Water Services Association of Australia
T Bowring & Associates P/L

Central Downs Irrigators Limited
Macquarie River Food & Fibre

Peter M Gately & Associates








